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
i Well landscaped. Come see, be amazed! $169,000

Louise Rolnick 299.7768

23 Savage Street, BANGOR
SAT—June 25—10:00 to 12:00
SUN—June 26—1:00 to 3:00
d Bright & Sun filled home! Refinished hdwd flrs,
Maple & granite kitchen, garages & more! $210,000

Gayle Treworgy 745.3333

34 Perk O’ Rock Landing, ORONO
SAT—June 25—11:00 to 1:00
Beautiful 4BR, 2.5BA on 9ac lot! Ash firs, 9ft ceilings,
& granite counters, cherry cabinets, SS appli, huge
|| family rm & 3-car garage. #1270638 $349,900
: Jolene Deering 356.8089

84 Maxfield Drive, ORONO
Price Reduction! Call to see today!
Stunning custom 3-4BR, 2.5BA home. Open living

8 space, radiant heat, oversized windows, private
i yard, Mstr BR suite & more! #1254285 $399,900

Louise Rolnick 299.7768

26 Wellesley Way, BANGOR
SAT—June 25—10:00 to 12:00
SUN—June 26—1:00 to 3:00
| Spacious, Sunny & Meticulously maintained!
| Private Mstr Bath. Just unpack & enjoy! $218,500
Ansley Moore 745.4490

89 Yankee Ave, BANGOR

SAT—June 25—12 to 2:00

8l Immaculate! Dead end road! 4BR, 1.5BA plus

finished family rm in daylight bsmt. Multi-level deck,

car port & 1 year home warranty! #1256990 $166, 000
Linda Gardiner 478.5841

90 E Lakewood Ln, SWANVILLE
New Listing! Call to see today!
Don’t miss out! Build or set up your camper on
Swan Lake. Lake views & waterfront access shared.
| Septic on site & small cottage. #1269613 $59,900

Jessica Wiltbank 229.9489

Sunday, June 26, 1:00 - 2:30 PM

11 Fernwood, Dedham

NEW PRICE! Quick closing! Warm & welcoming, spacious
immac./charming 1930's Lucerne log home w/lake ROW will
charm & soothe your inner soul! Hugged on 3 sides w/sun
porches & large handicap accessible deck facing pool.
‘Wood-beamed, vaulted ceilings, 20" granite FP. Features 4-6
BRs on 2 Ivls, daylight walk-out bsmnt, modern kitch.,
updated septic & electric systems, auto. whole house generator,
too! Family retreat, or multi-generational families!

DIRECTIONS: Rt 1A, Dedham to Lily Rd; turn
on Lakeview, stay left, right at Y, left on Fernwood
(opposite 85 Lakeview)

Host: Jan Currier 944-6430
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY  Berkshire Hathaway Home Services
HomeServices Northeast Real Estate

Northeast Real Estate 160 Broadway, Bangor, ME

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, June 26%, 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

187 Main Road, Milford

NEW PRICE! Quick closing! Come Home to this
lovely 19th Century New Englander ¢.1835, carefully
restored since 1986 w/new oak kitchen & windows,
metal roof, updatd electric, Jotul woodstove, oversized
2 car garage. Enclosed sun porch, landscaped lots,
parking, 2 driveway entrances. Just minutes to UMO!
Potential for multi-family or small business.

OPEN HOUSE - SATURDAY, JUNE 25, 12-1PM
178 WEST BROADWAY BANGOR
Beautifully remodeled colonial featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 updated baths, custom-built
kitchen with granite counter tops and stainless steel appliances. Home features
gleaming hardwood floors throughout, built-ins, and a second floor laundry.
All updates done to maintain the charming character of the home while
adding modern conveniences. Let these sun-filled rooms welcome you
home! MLS #1260135. NEW PRICE $174,900

% Hosted by Tricia Largay O: (207) 942-6310 * M: (207) 949-3060
Realty of Maine 458 Main St., Bangor, Maine

DIR: Take Rt. 2 or Stillwater Ave from Orono to
Main St., Old Town; cross river, house is on the right.
1/2 mile from fire dept.

Host: Jan Currier 944-6430
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY Berkshire Hathaway Home Services
HomeServices Northeast Real Estate

Northeast Real Estate 160 Broadway, Bangor, ME

Country Living at its best!! Log EXETER, 13 Mills Road

Open House Sunday, June 26, 12pm to 2pm

Home with a country and Sunday, June 26, 12-2 p.m.
93 Adams Lane, Dedham sunday June 26th contemporary feel. Open concept [ 3 = .
YEAR'ROUND WATERFRONT ’ living room, kitchen and dining area
LIVING AT I'TS BEST! 12:00-1:00 pm with knotty pine walls & cathedral

So many plusses in this newer furnished 3 br. ranch w/ walk-out
fin. basement, full motorhome hookup, generator, central vac, 1st
floor laundry, 2 c. att. garage, paved driveway, maintained road,
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